

TIP NO R-4436CH
FED AID NO STBG-0906(003)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASIN, EC, SEEDING
NORTH OF ICWW

0.100 MI

		CENTRAL CAROLINA SEEDING INC	HIBBERT ENTERPRISES INC	ST WOOTEN CORPORATION		
				WILSON, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	4000.00	6500.00	12000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	3000.00	2500.00	4000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP GRADING	Lump Sum	15000.00	62000.00	40000.00
0004	2489000000-E	SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (SY) 3-D GEOTEXTILE	575 SY	32.00 18400.00	16.00 9200.00	22.00 12650.00
0005	3649000000-E	876 RIP RAP, CLASS B	160 TON	58.00 9280.00	80.00 12800.00	110.00 17600.00
0006	3656000000-E	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	275 SY	2.50 687.50	5.00 1375.00	4.55 1251.25
0007	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	4000.00	20000.00	35000.00
0008	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	275 LF	1.00 275.00	3.00 825.00	12.00 3300.00
0009	6006000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	26 TON	50.00 1300.00	80.00 2080.00	100.00 2600.00
0010	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	5000.00 500.00	3500.00 350.00	5000.00 500.00
0011	6102000000-E	1664 SODDING	925 SY	9.00 8325.00	7.50 6937.50	5.40 4995.00
0012	6105000000-E	1664 WATER	20 M/G	200.00 4000.00	10.00 200.00	105.00 2100.00
		CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	68767.50	TOTAL 124767.50	TOTAL 135996.25
		ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	68767.50	SUB-TOTAL 124767.50	SUB-TOTAL 135996.25
		BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL			
		CENTRAL CAROLINA SEEDING INC	1	68767.50		
		HIBBERT ENTERPRISES INC	2	124767.50		
		ST WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	135996.25		

TIP NO R-4436CI
FED AID NO STBG-0074(198)
GRADING AND DRAINAGE
US 74 AND MCRAE ST

0.050 MI

ST WOOTEN CORPORATION HIBBERT ENTERPRISES INC CENTRAL CAROLINA SEEDING INC

WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		10000.00		4000.00		5000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		2900.00		1750.00		4000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		31000.00		41500.00		9000.00
0004	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	10 LF	40.00	400.00	30.00	300.00	90.00	900.00
0005	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	3600.00	3600.00	2750.00	2750.00	4000.00	4000.00
0006	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	850.00	850.00	1000.00	1000.00
0007	2489000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (SY) 3-D GEOTEXTILE	240 SY	26.00	6240.00	16.00	3840.00	34.00	8160.00
0008	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	90 TON	100.00	9000.00	80.00	7200.00	60.00	5400.00
0009	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	150 SY	8.50	1275.00	5.00	750.00	2.50	375.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		24500.00		15000.00		3000.00
0011	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	35 LF	16.00	560.00	3.00	105.00	5.00	175.00
0012	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	25 TON	91.00	2275.00	80.00	2000.00	40.00	1000.00
0013	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	12 TON	79.00	948.00	55.00	660.00	35.00	420.00
0014	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	5000.00	500.00	3500.00	350.00	5000.00	500.00
0015	6102000000-E	1664	SODDING	350 SY	7.50	2625.00	7.50	2625.00	12.00	4200.00
0016	6105000000-E	1664	WATER	12 M/G	92.00	1104.00	10.00	120.00	150.00	1800.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 97927.00 TOTAL 83800.00 TOTAL 48930.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 97927.00 SUB-TOTAL 83800.00 SUB-TOTAL 48930.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ST WOOTEN CORPORATION	1
HIBBERT ENTERPRISES INC	2
CENTRAL CAROLINA SEEDING INC	3

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

119.040 MI

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		20000.00
0002	0000820000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (DAY) VACUUM TRUCK	6 DAY	1000.00	6000.00
0003	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	728,877 SY	1.05	765320.85
0004	1820000000-E	SP	AST, FOG SEAL	728,877 SY	0.27	196796.79
0005	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	393,375 GAL	1.95	767081.25
0006	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	6,653 SF	7.00	46571.00
0007	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		29250.00
0008	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	2,038,834 LF	0.125	254854.25
0009	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	100 LF	1.50	150.00
0010	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	50 LF	2.00	100.00
0011	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	4 EA	50.00	200.00
0012	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	3,736 EA	5.00	18680.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2105004.14

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2105004.14

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC 1 2105004.14